siasn_ 45,000

1 T14-03528
T2iuB 11,500
2 T14-03904
T2iu A 11,500
3 T14-03526
sl 76 ¢rqay
4 T14-03805
5 T14-03912
6 T14-04827
7 T14-03744
8 T14-03397
9 T14-03304
10 T14-03511
11 T14-03932
14 T14-03658
16 T14-04887
17 T14-03378
18 T14-04885
19 T14-04850
20 T14-04823
21 T14-03747
22 T14-03486
23 T14-03358
24 T14-03314
25 T14-04704
26 T14-03343
27 T14-03223
28 T14-03951
30 T14-03352
31 T14-03248
32 T14-04846
33 T14-03065
34 T14-04966
35 T14-03369
36 T14-03345
37 T14-03366
39 T14-03246
40 T14-03493
41 T14-03999
42 T14-03796
43 T14-03780
44 T14-03745
45 T14-03770
46 T14-04816

FIEIIULLNYINURA (AR NITRU)

UAU-NTIXON-FUIRU

AAU-NTIXON-FUIRY

1,000

NOAN LEURTUNE
Tafen-SUuag
AULADTUA
AXU-NTIRKO-FUNRU
AULADTUA
AULADTUR
AULADTUA

afidné Aneneu
AULADTUA
AULADTUR
AULADTUA
AULADTUR
AULADTUA
AULADTUR
AuULARTATITINUN
sfiuvi-aus9d t3asuun (Liusa)
AULADTUA
AULADTUR

afidné Aneneu
AULADTUR

afigyeu SUNS
AULADTUR
AULAATUR

affuaun UNS
AULAATUR
WMNONE-suT2E
seAWaId o uAsnaYe
AULADTUR
AULAATUR
AULADTUR

affuauN sUNS
sfiuvi-aus9d t3asuun (Lfuin)
Tamen-gnus
w3-ana
U3-Saqnd
A{A-NTIION-FUNRU
U3-Saqnd
w3-and

47
49
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94

T14-03646
T14-03654
T14-03461
T14-03084
T14-03769
T14-03869
T14-04942
T14-04830
T14-03958
T14-03865
T14-03135
T14-03736
T14-03478
T14-03824
T14-03436
T14-03230
T14-04817
T14-03795
T14-04895
T14-03996
T14-03789
T14-04852
T14-03771
T14-03267
T14-03327
T14-03227
T14-03514
T14-04703
T14-03396
T14-04844
T14-03403
T14-03379
T14-03238
T14-04932
T14-03353
T14-03293
T14-04964
T14-03094

AULAATUA
AULADTUA
quysai-g8-Savaie
Usgwus ddusuina
U3-Sqnd
auULAaTATITINUN
AULAATUA
AULADTUA
AULAATUA
auLAaTATITINUN
532 NINTLAIN

W Tunis’d
MU (Lfuia)
A Tunis’d
AXU-NTIRIO-TUNRUY
afigyeun SUNS
w3-Iand
w3-Sana
AULAATUA
Tamen-Sgnus
wT-Sand

AWK INTaWILAA
wT-Sand
L&EUWUS-Ta &
AULRATUA

afigyeu] SUNS
NORA WENRLINE
afidné Aineneu
AULRATUA
AULAATUA

Free Bird
AULAATUA

afifyaun UNS
afidné WAneneu
AULRATUA

LR UWUE-Tadn
seRWaId o uAsnade
Usgwus ddusulna



